
B—l [PT. I]
PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1949-1950

STATEMENT showing the AMOUNTS appropriated under the Appropriation Act,
1949, and the ISSUES in respect thereof from the SEPARATE ACCOUNTS
for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1950

57

(Under Section 86 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926)

o
<D
o
>

43

44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59

60

61

62
63

Account and "Vote. Annual Vote. Expenditure.
Balances

(+ means Amount
issued in Excess;
— means Amount

unissued).

Earthquake and War Damage
Fund

Earthquake and War Damage

Electric Supply Account
Electric Supply
Services not provided for ..

Totals

Land Settlement Account
Crown Lands
Settlement of Ex-servicemen
Maori Land Settlement
Services not provided for

Totals

Public Works Account
Railway-construction
Housing Construction
Public Buildings
Education Buildings
Lighthouses and Harbour-works
Roads, &c.
Soil Conservation and Rivers Control
Irrigation, Water-supply, and

Drainage
Highways Construction
Forest Development
Christmas Island Phosphate Rights
Services not provided for

Totals

Social Security Fund
Administration Expenses and Emer-

gency Benefits
Medical, Hospital, &c., Benefits
Services not provided for

Totals

State Coal-mines Account
State Coal-mines
Services not provided for

Totals
Working Railways Account

Working Railways
Improvements and Additions to Open

Lines

Totals

£ s. d.
20,335 0 0

£ s. d.
18,017 12 4

£ s. d.
-2,317 7 8

8,750,000 0 0 8,411,415 0 2
710 11 1

-338,584 19 10

8,750,000 0 0 8,412,125 11 3

1,077,444 0 0
6,991,050 0 0
1,861,800 0 0

800,352 14 1
5,637,511 2 0
2,053,643 2 7

35 0 0

-277,091 5 11
-1,353,538 18 0

+ 191,843 2 7

9,930,294 0 0 8,491,541 18 8

405,000 0 0
9,850,740 0 0
1,050,000 0 0
2,250,000 0 0

50,000 0 0
475,000 0 0
580,000 0 0

312,800 0 0
2,500,000 0 0
2,300,400 0 0

125,000 0 0

365,087 9 6
10,708,619 15 5
1,096,957 18 0
2,336,512 8 1

20,237 11 0
464,649 2 4
602,192 10 11

283,755 19 8
2,342,139 4 10
2,228,091 8 5

995 19 1

-39,912 10 6
+857,879 15 5
+46,957 18 0
+86,512 8 1
-29,762 9 0
-10,350 17 8
+22,192 10 11

-29,044 0 4
-157,860 15 2
-72,308 11 7

— 125,000 0 0

19,898,940 0 0 20,449,239 7 3|

1,110,920 0 0
8,259,000 0 0

1,063,977 2 7
8,461,109 1 6

6,641 6 6

-46,942 17 5
+202,109 1 6

9,369,920 0 0 9,531,727 10 7

5,417,925 0 0 5,321,977 18 1
170,873 2 0

-95,947 1 11

5,417,925 0 0 5,492,851 0 1

23,866,078 0 0

3,102,035 0 0

22,829,125 17 1

2,763,400 0 6

-1,036,952 2 11

-338,634 19 6

26,968,113 0 0 25,592,525 17 7


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

