PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1949-1950

STATEMENT showing the AMOUNTS appropriated under the Appropriation Act, 1949, and the ISSUES in respect thereof from the SEPARATE ACCOUNTS for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1950

(Under Section 86 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926)

Vote No.	Account and Vote.	Annual Vote.			Expenditure.			Balances (+ means Amount issued in Excess: - means Amount unissued).		
	EARTHQUAKE AND WAR DAMAGE FUND	£	s.	.1	£		d.	£	s. d	
43	Earthquake and War Damage	20,335	0		18,017			-2,317	7 8	
44	ELECTRIC SUPPLY ACCOUNT Electric Supply	8,750,000	0	()	8,411,415 710		2 1	-338,584 	19 10	
	Totals	8,750,000	0	0	8,412,125	11	3			
45 46 47	LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT Crown Lands Settlement of Ex-servicemen Maori Land Settlement Services not provided for	1,077,444 6,991,050 1,861,800	0 0 0	0 0 0	800,352 5,637,511 2,053,643 35	2		-1,353,538	5 11 18 0 2 7	
	Totals	9,930,294	0	0	8,491,541	18	8			
48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58	Public Works Account Railway-construction Housing Construction Public Buildings Education Buildings Lighthouses and Harbour-works	405,000 9,850,740 1,050,000 2,250,000 50,000 475,000 580,000 2,500,000 2,300,400 125,000 19,898,940	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	283,755 2,342,139 2,228,091 995	18 11 2 10 19 4 8	8 10 5	$\begin{array}{c} -29,762 \\ -10,350 \\ +22,192 \\ \hline -29,044 \\ -157,860 \\ -72,308 \\ -125,000 \\ \end{array}$	15 5 18 0 8 1 9 0 17 8 10 11 0 4 15 2	
59 60 	Social Security Fund Administration Expenses and Emergency Benefits Medical, Hospital, &c., Benefits Services not provided for	1,110,920 8,259,000 9,369,920	0 0		1,063,977 8,461,109 6,641 9,531,727	2 1 6		-46,942 $+202,109$	17 5 1 6	
61	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT State Coal-mines Services not provided for	5,417,925	0				1 0		1 11	
April - Company	Totals	5,417,925	0	()	5,492,851	0	1			
62 63	Working Railways Account Working Railways Improvements and Additions to Open Lines	23,866,078 3,102,035		0	22,829,125 2,763,400		1 6	-1,036,952 $-338,634$ 1	2 H 9 6	
1	Totals	26,968,113	0		25,592,525	17	7			